
Milton Day 1 

Teams Day 1 Day 1 BF Points 

Anthony Naples  Chris Durkin 10.68 3.34 100 

Terry Hovance   9.18 7.92 99 

Steve Baylor Steve Booher 8.12   98 

Brad Daily Clayton Allhouse 7.46   97 

Bret Berkey  Nathen Arnold 7.42   96 

Marion Erb Robert Burkholder 7.24   95 

Jerimah James Adam Momirov 6.28   94 

Mitch Shipman Rick Mulraney 6.16   93 

Chad Fenstermaker Justin Fenstermaker 5.6   92 

Rich Perline Myron Drissen 5.56   91 

Robert Honaker Kevin Kalinowski 5.38   90 

Sam Capelli Ted Jackson 5.02   89 

Jim Gwynn Matt Witicare 4.72   88 

Brian Davies Paul Kerr 4.66   87 

Mark Drotar Travis Bowen 3.66   86 

David Williams  Eric Williams 2.52   85 

Don Weaver Weaver 2.2   84 

Mark Johnson Jr Mark Johnson Sr 1.64   83 

Mike Landsberger   1.58   82 

Joe Yackmack Amanda Yackmack 1.42   81 

Jeff Metzger Jimmy Dean 1.2   80 

 

Mosquito Day 2 

Teams Day 2 Day 2 BF Points 

Anthony Naples  Chris Durkin 12.96 3.08 100 

Robert Honaker Kevin Kalinowski 12.96 3.42 100 

David Williams  Eric Williams 11.68   98 

Bret Berkey  Nathen Arnold 11.58 3.64 97 

Mitch Shipman Rick Mulraney 10.72   96 

Brad Daily Clayton Allhouse 9.74   95 

Sam Capelli Ted Jackson 9.72   94 

Jim Gwynn Matt Witicare 8.58   93 

Chad Fenstermaker Justin Fenstermaker 8.4 3.42 92 

Brian Davies Paul Kerr 8.38   91 

Marion Erb Robert Burkholder 7.98   90 

Jeff Metzger Jimmy Dean 7.86   89 

Terry Hovance   7.44   88 

Rich Perline Myron Drissen 6.58   87 

Steve Baylor Steve Booher 6.38   86 

Jerimah James Adam Momirov 6.34   85 

Joe Yackmack Amanda Yackmack 4   84 

Don Weaver Weaver 2.86   83 

Mark Johnson Jr Mark Johnson Sr 2.68   82 

Mark Drotar Travis Bowen 2.38   81 

Mike Landsberger   0   80 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2 Day Championship Results Milton and Mosquito 

Place Teams Day 1 Day 1 BF Day 2 Day 2 BF Toatal 

1 Anthony Naples  Chris Durkin 10.68 3.34 12.96 3.08 23.64 

2 Bret Berkey  Nathen Arnold 7.42   11.58 3.64 19 

3 Robert Honaker Kevin Kalinowski 5.38   12.96 3.42 18.34 

4 Brad Daily Clayton Allhouse 7.46   9.74   17.2 

5 Mitch Shipman Rick Mulraney 6.16   10.72   16.88 

6 Terry Hovance   9.18 7.92 7.44   16.62 

7 Marion Erb Robert Burkholder 7.24   7.98   15.22 

8 Sam Capelli Ted Jackson 5.02   9.72   14.74 

9 Steve Baylor Steve Booher 8.12   6.38   14.5 

10 David Williams  Eric Williams 2.52   11.68   14.2 

11 Chad Fenstermaker Justin Fenstermaker 5.6   8.4 3.42 14 

12 Jim Gwynn Matt Witicare 4.72   8.58   13.3 

13 Brian Davies Paul Kerr 4.66   8.38   13.04 

14 Jerimah James Adam Momirov 6.28   6.34   12.62 

15 Rich Perline Myron Drissen 5.56   6.58   12.14 

16 Jeff Metzger Jimmy Dean 1.2   7.86   9.06 

17 Mark Drotar Travis Bowen 3.66   2.38   6.04 

18 Joe Yackmack Amanda Yackmack 1.42   4   5.42 

19 Don Weaver Weaver 2.2   2.86   5.06 

20 Mark Johnson Jr Mark Johnson Sr 1.64   2.68   4.32 

21 Mike Landsberger   1.58   0   1.58 

 

 


